
VODKA
490€
990€

1.650€
2.900€

950€

Belvedere Pure
Belvedere Luminous Magnum 1,75L 
Belvedere Luminous Jéroboam 3L 
Belvedere Luminous Mathusalem 6L
Belvedere 10 Luxury Vodka

RON
490€
580€
750€

Brugal 1888 Gran Reserva
Zacapa 23 Years
Zacapa XO

TEQUILA
450€
490€
800€
850€

1.750€
850€
800€
800€

1.550€
850€

1.750€
750€

1.700€
5.000€
1.750€
8.000€

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Rosado
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio 1942 Magnum 1,75L
Volcán De Mi Tierra X.A.
Volcán De Mi Tierra Blanco Tahona
Adicción Reposado
Adicción Reposado Magnum 1,75L
Adicción Añejo
Adicción Añejo Magnum 1,75L
Dobel 50 Cristalino
Dobel 50 Cristalino Magnum 1,75L
Dobel 50 Cristalino ExtraAñejo 1,75L
Clase Azul Reposado Gold
Clase Azul Ultra

MEZCAL
850€

1.750€
Mezcal Adicción
Clase Azul Mezcal Guerrero

COGNAC
490€
850€

5.000€
14.000€

Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy X.O.
Louis XIII
Louis XIII Magnum 1,75L

GINEBRA
490€
490€
490€
970€

Tanqueray Ten
Gin Mare
G’Vine Floraison
G’Vine Floraison Magnum 1,75L

WHISKY
490€
490€
850€
540€
700€
900€
650€
750€

Glenmorangie The Original 10 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Macallan 12 Double Cask
Macallan 15 Double Cask
Macallan Rare Cask
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
The Yamazaky



CHAMPAGNE
750€

1.550€
6.000€

16.000€
1.100€
2.500€
1.400€
3.000€
1.600€

350€
750€

Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous
Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous Magnum 1,5L
Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous Jéroboam 3L
Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous Mathusalem 6L
Dom Perignon Vintage Rosé Luminous
Dom Perignon Vintage Rosé Luminous Magnum 1,5L
Dom Perignon Lady Gaga Rosé Luminous
Dom Perignon Lady Gaga Rosé Luminous Magnum 1,5L
Dom Perignon Plénitude 2
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Magnum 1,5L

CHAMPAGNE SHOW
3.600€
7.000€

13.600€
5.200€

10.000€

5x Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous
10x Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous
20x Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous
5x Dom Perignon Vintage Rosé Luminous
10x Dom Perignon Vintage Rosé Luminous

PACKS
DÉLIRE - 3.200€
1x Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous Magnum 1,5L
1x Belvedere Luminous Magnum 1,75L
1x Don Julio 1942

EUPHORIE - 4.500€
5x Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous
1x Belvedere Luminous Magnum 1,75L

FRÉNÉSI - 7.000€
1x Dom Perignon Vintage Luminous Jéroboam 3L
1x Belvedere Luminous Jéroboam 3L

3.200€

4.500€

7.000€


